Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com

Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com
 : info@
radiatorcentre.com
 : Tel 01323 486848 : Fax 01323 486687
[ Mistral ] Stainless Steel Designer Radiator [Jan 2011]
[Dimensions in millimetres]
[Outputs: 90/70/20 Δt 60ºC EN442]
CODE Width(mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Projection (mm) Power (watts)
MIS025515000409 255 1500 102 150-170 1477
MIS025518000409 255 1800 102 150-170 1763
MIS025520000409 255 2000 102 150-170 1954
MIS032015000509 320 1500 102 150-170 1980
MIS032018000509 320 1800 102 150-170 2358
MIS032020000509 320 2000 102 150-170 2606
MIS038515000609 385 1500 102 150-170 2216
MIS038518000609 385 1800 102 150-170 2645
MIS038520000609 385 2000 102 150-170 2932
MIS045015000709 450 1500 102 150-170 2770
MIS045018000709 450 1800 102 150-170 3306
MIS045020000709 450 2000 102 150-170 3664
MIS051515000809 515 1500 102 150-170 2954
MIS051518000809 515 1800 102 150-170 3527
MIS051520000809 515 2000 102 150-170 3909
Held in stock in Brushed finish